Modified

A Feature 1

25 laps | 00:17:25.369

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Start

10

14

20

12

17

16

11

13

19

21

23

18

22

24

15

+3

+8

+5

+3

+2

+6

+4

+3

+4

+5

Driver

Jake O Neil
Kelly Shryock
Troy Cordes
Jeff Larson

Jeff Aikey

Jed Freiburger
Jimmy Berkevich

Jaden Fryer

Kenny Kostenbader

Mark Schulte
Matt Gansen
Ryan DeShaw
Sam Wieben
Mike Burbridge
Chris Snyder
Matt Short

Rod McDonald
Trent Wyssbrod
Derek Thompson
Richard Nelson
John Campbell
Austin Moyer
Tyler Madigan

Troy Bauer

Results for: 5/10/19 - 300 Raceway - Farley, IA

Hometown
Tucson, AZ
Fertile, IA
Dunkerton, 1A
Freeport, IL
Cedar Falls, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Watertown, WI
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Delhi, IA
Zwingle, 1A
Dyersville, IA
Dysart, 1A
Delhi, IA
Waterloo, IA
Maquoketa, 1A
Manchester, IA
Monroe, WI
Monroe, WI
Port Charlotte, FL
Dubuque, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Dubuque, IA

Dubuque, 1A

Car

71C

B1

77

19B

88

33K

27TM

2G

3X

198

11B

32

™

49

492

34T

80N

01

™

21M

9K



+-

+5

+2

Heat 1 - Top 3 Redraw
10 laps | 00:03:55.257

+/-

+5

+2

Heat 2 - Top 3 Redraw
10 laps | 00:04:26.785

Heat 3 - Top 3 Redraw
10 laps | 00:04:00.999

+/-

Driver

Troy Bauer
Mike Burbridge
Sam Wieben
Chris Snyder
Matt Gansen

Rod McDonald

Driver

Jake O Neil

Mark Schulte
Kelly Shryock
Jimmy Berkevich
Derek Thompson

Richard Nelson

Driver

Jeff Larson
Jed Freiburger
Tyler Madigan
Austin Moyer
Matt Short

Trent Wyssbrod

Hometown
Dubuque, 1A
Delhi, IA
Dysart, IA
Waterloo, IA
Zwingle, 1A

Manchester, 1A

Hometown
Tucson, AZ
Delhi, IA
Fertile, 1A
Watertown, WI
Monroe, WI

Port Charlotte, FL

Hometown
Freeport, IL
Dubuque, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Maquoketa, 1A

Monroe, WI

Car

9K

11B

198

32

2G

49

Car

27TM

19B

34T

80N

Car

B1

21M

™

™

492



Heat 4 - Top 3 Redraw
10 laps | 00:03:56.693

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car
1 4 +3 Jeff Aikey Cedar Falls, 1A 77
2 1 -1 Jaden Fryer Freeport, IL 88
3 2 -1 Troy Cordes Dunkerton, 1A 71C
4 6 +2 Ryan DeShaw Dyersville, IA 3X
5 3 -2 Kenny Kostenbader Freeport, IL 33K
6 5 -1 John Campbell Dubuque, 1A 01
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Sport Mod

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:14:56.264

Pos Start
1 2
2 3
3 4
4 6
5 5
6 12
7 8
8 13
9 10
10 11
11 9
12 1
13 17
14 14
15 15
16 18
17 7
18 16

+1

+1

+1

+2

+6

+1

+5

+1

+1

-2

11

+4

+2

-10

-2

Driver

Tony Olson
Brandon Schmitt
Curt Hilmer

Kyle Olson

Mitch Manternach
Tyler Soppe
Justin Becker
Austin Heacock
Kip Siems

Geoff Jeche
Rusty DeShaw
Brandon Tharp
TJ Fortmann

Wes Digman

Darren Clendenen Jr.

Matt Bennett
Ryan Schilling

Jesse Goedert

Results for: 5/10/19 - 300 Raceway - Farley, IA

Hometown
Cedar Rapids, IA
Beaver Dam, WI
Dysart, 1A

Cedar Rapids, I1A
Earlville, 1A
Sherrill, IA
Bernard, IA
Peosta, IA
Cedar Falls, 1A
Juneau, WI
Farley, IA
Vinton, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Cuba City, WI
Dubuque, 1A
Shullsburg, WI
Graf, IA

Dubuque, 1A

Car

T23

20

22H

K3

™

3T

35JR

22

16SS

16

6R

B21

32

42

5C

24

21

24G



Heat 1 - Top 4 Redraw

8 laps | 00:05:11.602

Pos Start +-
1 2 +1
2 4 +2
3 5 +2
4 1 -3
5 6 +1
6 3 -3
Heat 2 - Top 4 Redraw
8 laps | 00:03:15.346

Pos Start +-
1 2 +1
2 3 +1
3 4 +1
4 6 +2
5 1 -4
6 5 -1
Heat 3 - Top 4 Redraw
8 laps | 00:04:35.050

Pos Start +-

1 6 +5

2 1 -1

3 4 +1

4 5 +1

5 3 -2

6 2 -4
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Driver

Brandon Schmitt
Curt Hilmer
Tyler Soppe
Rusty DeShaw
Austin Heacock

Jesse Goedert

Driver

Kyle Olson
Justin Becker
Kip Siems
Ryan Schilling
Wes Digman

TJ Fortmann

Driver

Tony Olson
Brandon Tharp
Mitch Manternach

Geoff Jeche

Darren Clendenen Jr.

Matt Bennett

Hometown
Beaver Dam, WI
Dysart, 1A
Sherrill, IA
Farley, 1A
Peosta, 1A

Dubuque, 1A

Hometown
Cedar Rapids, I1A
Bernard, IA
Cedar Falls, 1A
Graf, 1A

Cuba City, WI

Dubuque, 1A

Hometown
Cedar Rapids, IA
Vinton, IA
Earlville, IA
Juneau, WI
Dubuque, 1A

Shullsburg, WI

Car

20

22H

3T

6R

22

24G

Car

K3

35JR

16SS

21

42

32

Car

T23

B21

™

16

5C

24
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Results for: 5/10/19 - 300 Raceway - Farley, IA

Late Model

A Feature 1
40 laps | 00:23:46.807

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car
1 1 - Tyler Bruening Decorah, IA 16

2 8 +6 Ryan Dolan Lisbon, 1A 1D
3 7 +4 Jeremiah Hurst Dubuque, 1A 58

4 3 -1 Joel Callahan Dubuque, IA 40

5 5 - Andy Eckrich Oxford, 1A 56

6 4 -2 Eric Pollard Peosta, 1A P7

7 6 -1 Johnny Walker Mechanicsville, IA 51JR
8 12 +4 David Webster Monroe, WI 44W
9 2 -7 Jason Rauen Farley, 1A 98
10 11 +1 Jill George Cedar Falls, 1A 22
11 9 -2 Steve Schueller Dubuque, 1A 178
12 10 -2 Jeff Tharp Sherrill, 1A 10T
13 14 +1 Jon Merfeld Dubuque, 1A 87
14 13 -1 Paul Nagle Nevada, 1A 05
Heat 1 - Top 4 Redraw
12 laps | 00:04:24

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car
1 1 - Jason Rauen Farley, 1A 98

2 4 +2 Ryan Dolan Lisbon, IA 1D
3 3 - Jeremiah Hurst Dubuque, 1A 58

4 2 -2 Johnny Walker Mechanicsville, IA 51JR
5 6 +1 Steve Schueller Dubuque, 1A 17S
6 5 -1 Jill George Cedar Falls, IA 22

7 7 - Paul Nagle Nevada, IA 05



Heat 2 - Top 4 Redraw
12 laps | 00:06:31

Pos

Start

Powered by MyRacePass

+/-

+3

Driver

Tyler Bruening
Andy Eckrich
Eric Pollard
Joel Callahan
Jeff Tharp
David Webster

Jon Merfeld

Hometown
Decorah, 1A
Oxford, 1A
Peosta, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Sherrill, IA
Monroe, WI

Dubuque, IA

Car

16

56

P7

40

10T

44W

87
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